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Linus Lagergren
Kenny Palm
Rnders Larsson
Jonas Lindgren
Niklas Engstridm

knja Johansson

Madeleine Alfredsson

Lovisa Zetterberg

Mattias Nilsson

_Rickard Johansson

Fredrik Haraldsson
Jon Axelsson
Markus Tilly

Johan Gidlund
Christoffer Brasja

Asa Johnsson -
Frida Engstrdm
Emelie Persson
Jennie Winkler
Madeleine Lindgren
Maria Tornquist
tmelie Ziegler
Viktoria forsell
Sara Mellbin

Rnna Nielsen
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OK Alehofs terrangserie 1-8-15-22-29 okt. 5 nov.1996
vid Dammekdarr. (3 av 6 deltdavl riaknas)
kntal startande c..cccececeess 147 st.
Antal StAarter eccecceccecccccaancs 516 8¢,
Fullfoljt tdvlingen 3-6 ggr .. 114 st.
Fullfeljt tdvlingen 6 ggr .eee 17 st.
PJIKKR 7 AR FODUA 1999 1.5 km
- - - 7.28  7.15 7.49
8.03 8.17 8.00 7.46 7,52 7.54
8,16 8.17 - 8.22 8.06 8.13
8.25 - - 8.20 7.50 15.14
3.28 B8.55 - 9.09 - 9.20
FLICKOR 7 AR FODDK 1983 1.5 km
~ 7.58 7.33 7.38 7.39 - 8.06
10.219 9.48 9.32 9.13 9.i6 9.24
10-37  10.52 - 10.17 11.10 10.57
POJKAR 8~9 AR FODDK 1987-88 1.5 km
6.26 6.24 6.19 6.23 6.24 6.28
6.30 6.53 - - 6.33  7.00
7.05 6.55 13.39 6:57 7.04 7.25
7.16  7.01 6.42 - - 7.28
- 7.25 7.04 7,00 7.12 -
- 7.26 7.05 7.01 7.14 -
Brutit 7.12 7.10 7.50 - B.14
FLICKOR 8-9 AR FUDDA 1987-88 1.5 km
7.41 7.32 7.35 7.25 7.31 7.49
7.44 B.25 7.47 7.34 - 8.14
- - - 7.44 7.38  7.55
- - 8.11 8.23  7.57 -
- - - 8.41 8.09 B.47
9.30 8.48 B.14 9.29  9.04 -
10.08  9.37 - 9.37 - -
- - 8.02  7.32 - -
- - 8.01 7.35 - -
- - 8.47 - - -

RESULTHKTLISTA A
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24 .35
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22.50
27.59
31.46
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22.28
23.05
23.17
24 .31
25.37
26 .06
29.22
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POJKAR 10-11 AR FUDDA 1985-86 2.5 km
Fredrik Bjorklund 10.14 10.22 10.38 3.53 10.06 10.52
Mattias Tilly - 11.38 11.21 11.44 11.36 -
Marcus Eliasson 12.08 12.33 12.15 11.48 11.52 12.49
Andreas Tornquist 14.48 17.08 16.19 - 6.57 -
David Jansson - 11.21 - - - -
FLICKOR 10-11 AR FODDA 1885-86 - 1.5 km
Lotta Nilsson 6.21 6.34 6.18 6.26 - 6.27
Madeleine Larssan 6.27 6.26 6.24 6.19 6.23 6.23
Cecilia Jahansson 641 6,59 6,40 6.32 6.36 6.51
Sara Nilsson 6.53 6.56 6.41 6.35 6.41 7.03
Hanna Jahansson - - 6.41 6.40 6.52 6.54
Karin Franzem-Kdrloff - - 7.00 6.47 6.53 -
Sara Lagergren - 1.29 7.13 7.02 7.56 7.46
Isabelle Uhman 7.38 - - 7.12 7,04 7.36 -
tlisabeth Larsson 7.59 7.34 7.39 8.12 7.59 -
POJKAR 12-13 AR FODDA 13983-84 5 km
Mikael Lindberg - - 20.22 20.21 20.53 20.25
Tobias Andersson 22.47 22.58 - 22.64 - 23.42
Jahan Andersson 22.56 23.31 - 22.51 - 24.41
Jonny Halsjd 23.55 - 23.49 23.55 - -
Christoffer Larsson  23.47 - - 24.26 25.06 23.29
Nicklas Johanssan 23.44 23.32 - - Brutit 25.09
Christian Aronsson 25.42 - 25.54 - 26.03 -
Janas Swvird 27.25 - 28.04 27.58 - -
Jonas Torngkisg 30.22 30.33 2B.56 28.48 - -
Henrik Bohlin - - - - - 22.08
FLICKOR 12-13 AR FODDA 1983-84 2.5 km
Bndrea Persson 11.31 10.58 10.57 - 11.37 -
Helena Johansson - - 12.14 11.55 12.17 12.33
Josefine Engstfﬁm 13.22 13.43 13.27 12.58 13.20 13.13
Jenny Johansson - - - 16.12 - -
Linda Knutsson-Lindgren Brutit - - - - -
FLICKUR 14-15 AR FOLDA 1981-82 3.4 km
tlin Hartelius 16.11 15.26 - 15.16 15.35 -
Linda Johansson 15.59 16.05 - 16.11 16.50 16.09
Viktoria Johannesson >17.38 17.37 17.07 16.55 - 18.18

30.19
34 .35
35.48
48.04

19.05
19.05
19.48
19.57
20.13
20.40
21.44
21.52
23.12

61.08
68.29
69.18
71.39
7142
72.25
77.39
83.27
88.06

33.26
36.26

39.31

46.17
48.13
51.39
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Thomas Bjorklund
Uskar Swalin
Christian Sjdberg
Joakim Engstrim
Tabias Jahansson
Jonny Andersson
Jahan Schidfer
Tobias Olsson
Truls Perssan
Andreas Petersson
Johan Rudquist
Henrik Johannesen

Hans Jdrgensen

- Peter Tefke

knders Johansson
Nicklas Tollessan
Hakan Martinsson
Christopher Wall
Johannes Ohlin
Bertil Ohman

Jan Svard

Kent Antonssan

Jack Lrdnroos

Per ]ohansson

P-0 Eriksson

Jens Petzold

Mattias Karlsson
Robert Thorberntsson
Gunnar Bengtsson
Kristian Algers
Terje Andersson
Martin Bdrjesson

Per Gronroos

81.41
82.04
84 .56
86.29
89.26
89.26
91.34
93.13
94 .36
99.01
100.29
103.10
130.46

111.07
117.25

119.51
122.07

123.28

126.26
129.49
131.11

131.28

brutit131.59
50.12 145.49

POJKAR 14-15 AR FUDDA 1981-82 6.8 km
27.36 27.37 27.13 26.52 27.36 27.38

- 28.55 27.38 27.07 27.19 Brutit

- - - 28.15 28.25 28.16
23.05 28.48 29.02 28.39 29.03 29.45

- - - 29.09 29.43 30.04

- - - 1 23.10 29.42 30.34
32.18 31.50 30.03 30.50 31.49 30.41

- - 30.27 31.25 - 31.21

- 30.30 29.38 - - 34.28

- - - 31.45 34.30 32.46

33.44  33.21 - 33.24 - -
- - - 33.01 34.47 35.22
46,29 43,29 44,10 43.07 44.23 -
HERRAR 16 o RLDRE FUDDA 1980 o TIDIGARE 10.2 km
37.12 37.34 36.35 - . 37.20 -
- 39.30 - 38.46 39.09 39.41
- - 40.43 39.39 39.29 -
40.33 42.12 40.39 - 40.55 -
40.36 - - 41.06 41.46 -

- 42.47 41.58 41.41 - -
43.18 - 42.07 - - 44,24
43.22 - 43.39 - 44.10 -

- 43.24 - 43.41 44.19 -
43.25 - 47.41 44.12 44.22
47.48 orutit 47.49 - -

50.04 - 43.45 48.16 50.34 -

- - 49.49 4B.18 50.12 -

- - - 51.47 48.46 53.46
40.05 39.25 - - - -

- 43.07 42.08 - - -

- - - 35.34 - -

- - 41.02 - - -

- 47.05 - - - -

- prutit - - - -

- - prutit - - -

Bjarne ddcklund

148.05
148.19

154.19
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Jessica Bolgerth
Emma Ljungkvist
Anna Gronroos
Lena Martinsson
Kristin Olsson
Emelie Svalin
Siv Gustafsson
Bodil Hasselberg
Sanna Malm

Anna 0Olofsson

Christer Johansson
Martin Tollesson
Bernt Claesson
Lars Svenéson

Lars Gustafsson
Lars-Clof Svalin
Holger Johannesson
Daniel Torstensson
Hans Sichtling

Leif Gustafssaon

Gunilla Ottersten
Britt-Marie Grénraos
Barbro Birgersson
Monika Nilsson

Anna~-Karin Tollesson

DAMER 16 o ALDRE FUDDA 1980 o TIDIGARE 5 km

- - 20.20 20.56 21.02 20.30

- 24.16 24.03 24.07 -  24.22
25.24 24.24 - 24.14 24.19 24.31
24,19 - 24.27 -  24.18 -
24.56 24.42 - . 24.44  24.48 24.42
brutit 27.13 26.43 25.59 26.14 26.27
27.26  27.01 - 27.15 27.27 27.25
26.26 26.52 28.05 27.46 28.04 -
28n44 - - 29.26 28.59 -

- - 31.40 31.18 31.42 -

HERRAR  MOTION 3.4 km

15.56 15.10 15.31 - 15.47 -
15.32 16.09 16.39 - - -
16.52 -  16.45 16.52 16.57 18.01

- - 17.43 17.25 17.35 -
17.45 17.37 - - 18.09 -

- 18.54 19.25 18.38 19.14 18.55
20.24 19.48 20.52 20.02 20.54 21.14

- 36.12 36.54 -  38.38 -
17.48 17.23 - - - -

- 23.57 - - - -

DAMER _MOTION 3,4 km

- - - 17.48 18.26 19.06

- 19.00 18.53 19.19 19.03 -
20.48 19.53 19.65 19.49 -  20.39

- 21.49 21.13 21.09 21.11 21.26
16.50 - - 7.7 - -
23.20 - - - - -

Kerstin Onman

61.54
72.26
72.57
73.04
74 .08
78.40
81.41
83.55
87409
94 .40

46.28
48.20
50.29
52.43
53.31
56.27
60.14
111.44

55.18
56.56
58.38
63.33



DAMER o HERRAR MOTION - 6.8 km
Torbjorn Tollesson 28.12 27.45 27.34 - - -
Bengt Lagergren - - - 28.52 28.40 28.54
Sten Kullander 30.30 - 29.55 29.32 30.14 29.52
Jan-Erik Johansson 30.23 30.20 - 30.31 - -
Pelle Dalberg - 31.43 31.21- 31.14 31.58 32.22
Torbjorn Kore 32427 31.55 - - 32.10 32.01
Lars Dalberg - - 33.05 31.51 - 33.14
8enny Andersson - - 34.30 35.00 34.51 34.31
Kjell Svensson 34.34 34.44 34,406 - 36.10 36.19
Bertil Gustafsson 35.50. 35.40 35.01 35.06 35.58 38.12
Hans-0lof Persson 35.35 37.47 36.28 35.32 35.22 36.21
Mats Olsson 35.44 36.20 orutit 35.53 35.13 36.16
Lisbeth Tilly - - 37.52 38.02 37.25 -
Ronny, Schéafer - 33.33 39.54 38.20 38.50 39.24
Pia Kjdrhus 39.43 - - - 38.32 39.39
Bérje Persson - - - 35.25 35.06 @ -
Erik Jansson - 27.11 - - - -
Per-Ake Bastestad 29.34 - - - - -
Anders Sdrensen - 30.11 - - - -
Robert Lidstrom 31.14 - - - - -
Mikael Eliasson 31.53 - - - - -~
Martin Jacobsson - - - - - 36.01
Lennart Skaéal 37.23 - - - - -
Bo Bengtsson 37.43 - - - - -
Ulf Onhlin - - 41.43 - - -
TACK FOR I AR
VALKUMNA 1997

0K Alehof/friidrott

83.31
86.26
89.19
91.14
94.18
96.06
98.10
103.52
104.04
105.47
106.29
106.50
113.19
116.34
117.54
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